This annexure is in conjunction with agreement signed between FIRST PART and 
SECOND PART on date 1st day of Sep., 2024. 

Lab Analysis Charge (Optional, Applicable when SECOND PART service is use4) 

Comprehensive Analysis Charge of Laboratory is Rs.12,500/- (Rupees Twelve thousand 
five hundred only) for complete analysis of hazardous waste as per CPCB Guideline (if 
ordered and applicable) excluding service tax/GST (extra). FIRST PART can / may use a 
Government Recognized or MoeF approved 3rd party laboratory and provide test reports to